1OS32C
Safety Laser Scanner
OS32C
OS32C Safety Laser Scanner
• Type 3 Safety Laser Scanner complies with IEC61496-1/-3.
• 70 sets of safety zone and warning zone combinations are
available, supporting complicated changes in working envi-
ronments.

Scanner Safety Outputs
2 Safety Laser Scanner
Ordering information
OS32C (Power cable is sold separately.)
Power cable
Ethernet cable
Note: An ethernet cable with an M12, 4-pin connector is required.
Appearance Description
Max. Operating
Range
(Safety Zone)
Model Remarks
OS32C with back
location cable entry
3 m OS32C-BP CD-ROM (Configuration tool)
OS supported:
- Windows 2000,
- Windows XP (32-bit version,
Service Pack 3 or later)
- Windows Vista (32-bit version),
- Windows 7 (32-bit version/64-bit version)
For configuration tool version, refer to
page 9.
4 m OS32C-BP-4M
OS32C with side lo-
cation cable entry*1
*1. For OS32C-SP1(-DM), each connector is located on the left as viewed from the back of the I/O block.
3 m OS32C-SP1
4 m OS32C-SP1-4M
OS32C with Ether-
Net/IP and back lo-
cation cable entry
3 m OS32C-BP-DM
4 m OS32C-BP-DM-4M
OS32C with Ether-
Net/IP and side lo-
cation cable entry*1
3 m OS32C-SP1-DM
4 m OS32C-SP1-DM-4M
Appearance Description Model Remarks
Cable length: 3 m OS32C-CBL-03M One cable is required per sensor.
Cable length: 10 m OS32C-CBL-10M
Cable length: 20 m OS32C-CBL-20M
Cable length: 30 m OS32C-CBL-30M
Appearance Description Model Remarks
Cable length: 2 m OS32C-ECBL-02M Required for configuration and monitoring.
Cable length: 5 m OS32C-ECBL-05M
Cable length: 15 m OS32C-ECBL-15M
3OS32C
Mounting brackets
Appearance Description Model Remarks
Bottom/side mounting bracket OS32C-BKT1 Bottom/side mounting bracket × 1,
unit mounting screws × 4 sets
XY axis rotation mounting bracket OS32C-BKT2 XY axis rotation mounting bracket × 1,
unit mounting screws × 6 sets,
bracket mounting screws × 1 set
(must be used with OS32C-BKT1)
Simple mounting bracket OS32C-BKT3 Simple mounting brackets × 2,
unit mounting screws × 4 sets*1
*1. There are eight OS32C mounting screws: four screws for singular use, and four screws for protective cover for window.
Protective cover for window OS32C-BKT4
Mounting stand OS32C-MT When using a mounting stand, use an OS32C
with side location cable entry (OS32C-SP1).
The OS32C with back location cable entry
(OS32C-BP) cannot be mounted.
Use with mounting brackets (OS32C-BKT1
and OS32C-BKT2).
Hardware kit for mounting stand OS32C-HDT Mounting screws × 3 sets
Use this when mounting a bracket to the
mounting stand.
4 Safety Laser Scanner
Accessories